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THIRD VERSION OF AYUSH SANJEEVANI APP


2252 # SHRI RAMBHAI HARJIBHAI MOKARIYA:


Will the Minister of AYUSH be pleased to state:


(a) whether the third version of the Ayush Sanjeevani App has been launched by Government;


(b) whether the main objective of this portal is to collect information on a comprehensive set of results achieved by Ayush practitioners; and


(c) if so, the details of the portal?


ANSWER

THE MINISTER OF AYUSH

(SHRI SARBANANDA SONOWAL)


(a)  Yes Sir,

(b) The third version of Ayush Sanjivani Application was launched on 27th May 2021 with the objective to document the patient characteristics, use of Ayush interventions viz Ayush 64

/ Kabasura Kudineer etc. for the management of asymptomatic mild to moderate Covid-19.

(c) The third version of Ayush Sanjivani Application was made availble on iOS & Android platforms. The application was made available in English and Hindi languages. Apart from collecting information as details mentioned at (b) above, information related to Ayush-64 and Kabasura Kudineer, Severity of Disease, Ayush for health, Need for self care, General measures, Ayurvedic Immunity and Ayush health care was made available.
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